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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 22192  100.00% 189.01- 190 166 0.75% 3975 17.91% 18383 82.84%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 22189 99.99% 188.01-189 164 0.74% 4139 18.65% 18217 82.09%
237.01-238 5 0.02% 9 0.04% 22188 99.98% 187.01-188 171 0.77% 4310 19.42% 18053 81.35%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 12 0.05% 22183 99.96% 186.01- 187 164 0.74% 4474 20.16% 17882 80.58%
235.01 - 236 3 0.01% 15 0.07% 22180 99.95% 185.01-186 131 0.59% 4605 20.75% 17718 79.84%
234.01-235 7 0.03% 22 0.10% 22177 99.93% 184.01-185 167 0.75% 4772 21.50% 17587 79.25%
233.01-234 8 0.04% 30 0.14% 22170 99.90% 183.01-184 148 0.67% 4920 2217% 17420 78.50%
232.01-233 10 0.05% 40 0.18% 22162 99.86% 182.01-183 174 0.78% 5094 22.95% 17272 77.83%
231.01-232 17 0.08% 57 0.26% 22152 99.82% 181.01-182 170 0.77% 5264 23.72% 17098 77.05%
230.01 - 231 15 0.07% 72 0.32% 22135 99.74% 180.01 - 181 157 0.71% 5421 24.43% 16928 76.28%
229.01-230 17 0.08% 89 0.40% 22120 99.68% 179.01-180 172 0.78% 5593 25.20% 16771 75.57%
228.01-229 i 0.05% 100 0.45% 22103 99.60% 178.01-179 171 0.77% 5764 25.97% 16599 74.80%
227.01-228 34 0.15% 134 0.60% 22092 99.55% 177.01-178 168 0.76% 5932 26.73% 16428 74.03%
226.01 - 227 20 0.09% 154 0.69% 22058 99.40% 176.01-177 182 0.82% 6114 27.55% 16260 73.27%
225.01 - 226 40 0.18% 194 0.87% 22038 99.31% 175.01-176 167 0.75% 6281 28.30% 16078 72.45%
224.01 - 225 28 0.13% 222 1.00% 21998 99.13% 174.01-175 169 0.76% 6450 29.06% 15911 71.70%
223.01-224 49 0.22% 271 1.22% 21970 99.00% 173.01-174 192 0.87% 6642 29.93% 15742 70.94%
222.01-223 34 0.15% 305 1.37% 21921 98.78% 172.01-173 191 0.86% 6833 30.79% 15550 70.07%
221.01-222 44 0.20% 349 1.57% 21887 98.63% 171.01-172 174 0.78% 7007 31.57% 15359 69.21%
220.01 - 221 48 0.22% 397 1.79% 21843 98.43% 170.01-171 177 0.80% 7184 32.37% 15185 68.43%
219.01-220 52 0.23% 449 2.02% 21795 98.21% 169.01-170 161 0.73% 7345 33.10% 15008 67.63%
218.01-219 70 0.32% 519 2.34% 21743 97.98% 168.01- 169 194 0.87% 7539 33.97% 14847 66.90%
217.01-218 60 0.27% 579 261% 21673 97.66% 167.01-168 173 0.78% 7712 34.75% 14653 66.03%
216.01 - 217 84 0.38% 663 299% 21613 97.39% 166.01- 167 213 0.96% 7925 35.71% 14480 65.25%
215.01-216 77 0.35% 740 3.33% 21529 97.01% 165.01- 166 186 0.84% 8111 36.55% 14267 64.29%
214.01-215 77 0.35% 817 3.68% 21452 96.67% 164.01- 165 165 0.74% 8276 37.29% 14081 63.45%
213.01-214 66 0.30% 883 3.98% 21375 96.32% 163.01- 164 188 0.85% 8464 38.14% 13916 62.71%
212.01-213 88 0.40% 971 4.38% 21309 96.02% 162.01- 163 178 0.80% 8642 38.94% 13728 61.86%
211.01-212 89 0.40% 1060 4.78% 21221 95.62% 161.01-162 199 0.90% 8841 39.84% 13550 61.06%
210.01-211 98 0.44% 1158 5.22% 21132 95.22% 160.01 - 161 193 0.87% 9034 40.71% 13351 60.16%
209.01-210 103 0.46% 1261 5.68% 21034 94.78% 159.01 - 160 175 0.79% 9209 41.50% 13158 59.29%
208.01 - 209 105 0.47% 1366 6.16% 20931 94.32% 158.01 - 159 174 0.78% 9383 42.28% 12983 58.50%
207.01-208 M 0.50% 1477 6.66% 20826 93.84% 157.01- 158 190 0.86% 9573 43.14% 12809 57.72%
206.01 - 207 105 0.47% 1582 7.13% 20715 93.34% 156.01-157 188 0.85% 9761 43.98% 12619 56.86 %
205.01 - 206 132 0.59% 1714 7.72% 20610 92.87% 155.01- 156 192 0.87% 9953 44.85% 12431 56.02%
204.01 - 205 123 0.55% 1837 8.28% 20478 92.28% 154.01- 155 179 0.81% 10132 45.66% 12239 55.15%
203.01 - 204 120 0.54% 1957 8.82% 20355 91.72% 153.01 - 154 199 0.90% 10331 46.55% 12060 54.34%
202.01 - 203 131 0.59% 2088 9.41% 20235 91.18% 152.01-153 177 0.80% 10508 47.35% 11861 53.45%
201.01 - 202 118 0.53% 2206 9.94% 20104 90.59% 151.01-152 196 0.88% 10704 48.23% 11684 52.65%

200.01 - 201 138 0.62% 2344 10.56% 19986 90.06%  150.01 - 151 155 0.70% 10859 48.93% 11488 51.77%
199.01 - 200 114 0.51% 2458 11.08% 19848 89.44% 149.01-150 181 0.82% 11040 49.75% 11333 51.07%
198.01 - 199 149 0.67% 2607 11.75% 19734 88.92% 148.01-149 178 0.80% 11218 50.55% 11152 50.25%
197.01- 198 141 0.64% 2748 12.38% 19585 88.25% 147.01-148 178 0.80% 11396 51.35% 10974 49.45%
196.01 - 197 132 0.59% 2880 12.98% 19444 87.62% 146.01- 147 173 0.78% 11569 52.13% 10796 48.65%
195.01 - 196 150 0.68% 3030 13.65% 19312 87.02% 145.01- 146 159 0.72% 11728 52.85% 10623 47.87%
194.01- 195 137 0.62% 3167 14.27% 19162 86.35% 144.01-145 191 0.86% 11919 53.71% 10464 47.15%
193.01 - 194 153 0.69% 3320 14.96% 19025 85.73% 143.01-144 179 0.81% 12098 54.52% 10273 46.29%
192.01-193 173 0.78% 3493 15.74% 18872 85.04% 142.01-143 192 0.87% 12290 55.38% 10094 45.48%
191.01-192 143 0.64% 3636 16.38% 18699 84.26% 141.01-142 172 0.78% 12462 56.16% 9902 44.62%
190.01 - 191 173 0.78% 3809 17.16% 18556 83.62% 140.01 - 141 176 0.79% 12638 56.95% 9730 43.84%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
158 0.71%
169 0.76%
179 0.81%
155 0.70%
168 0.76%
154 0.69%
182 0.82%
172 0.78%
169 0.76%
147 0.66%
157 0.71%
143 0.64%
164 0.74%
191 0.86%
155 0.70%
140 0.63%
139 0.63%
152 0.68%
143 0.64%
150 0.68%
152 0.68%
158 0.71%
167 0.75%
130 0.59%
149 0.67%
153 0.69%
142 0.64%
148 0.67%
147 0.66%
149 0.67%
142 0.64%
155 0.70%
160 0.72%
151 0.68%
154 0.69%
159 0.72%
150 0.68%
143 0.64%
126 0.57%
134 0.60%
140 0.63%
136 0.61%
162 0.73%
133 0.60%
128 0.58%
125 0.56%
119 0.54%
113 0.51%
131 0.59%
99 0.45%

N S=P )

12796 57.66%
12965 58.42%
13144 59.23%
13299 59.93%
13467 60.68%
13621 61.38%
13803 62.20%
13975 62.97%
14144 63.73%
14291 64.40%
14448 65.10%
14591 65.75%
14755 66.49%
14946 67.35%
15101 68.05%
15241 68.68%
15380 69.30%
15532 69.99%
15675 70.63%
15825 71.31%
15977 71.99%
16135 72.71%
16302 73.46%
16432 74.04%
16581 74.72%
16734 75.41%
16876 76.05%
17024 76.71%
17171 77.37%
17320 78.05%
17462 78.69%
17617 79.38%
17777 80.11%
17928 80.79%
18082 81.48%
18241 82.20%
18391 82.87%
18534 83.52%
18660 84.08%
18794 84.69%
18934 85.32%
19070 85.93%
19232 86.66%
19365 87.26%
19493 87.84%
19618 88.40%
19737 88.94%
19850 89.45%
19981 90.04%
20080 90.48%

EDEIE D Bat

N
9554

9396
9227
9048
8893
8725
8571
8389
8217
8048
7901
7744
7601
7437
7246
7091
6951
6812
6660
6517
6367
6215
6057
5890
5760
5611
5458
5316
5168
5021
4872
4730
4575
4415
4264
4110
3951
3801
3658
3532
3398
3258
3122
2960
2827
2699
2574
2455
2342
2211

[Epaew
43.05%
42.34%
41.58%
40.77%
40.07%
39.32%
38.62%
37.80%
37.03%
36.27%
35.60%
34.90%
34.25%
33.51%
32.65%
31.95%
31.32%
30.70%
30.01%
29.37%
28.69%
28.01%
27.29%
26.54%
25.96%
25.28%
24.59%
23.95%
23.29%
22.63%
21.95%
21.31%
20.62%
19.89%
19.21%
18.52%
17.80%
17.13%
16.48%
15.92%
15.31%
14.68%
14.07%
13.34%
12.74%
12.16%
11.60%
11.06%
10.55%

9.96%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

A& ‘st
121 0.55%
94 0.42%
109  0.49%
04 0.42%
100  0.45%
83 0.37%
77 0.35%
85 0.38%
77 0.35%
77 0.35%
77 0.35%
66 0.30%
68 0.31%
71 0.32%
66 0.30%
67 0.30%
48 0.22%
47 0.21%
53 0.24%
43 0.19%
40 0.18%
41 0.18%
42 0.19%
35 0.16%
25 0.11%
28 0.13%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
18 0.08%
19 0.09%
19 0.09%
19 0.09%
12 0.05%
25 0.11%
18 0.08%
16 0.07%
13 0.06%
17 0.08%
13 0.06%
10 0.05%
1 0.05%
7 0.03%
8 0.04%
11 0.05%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
5 0.02%

RS Bat

A& Hote

20201 91.03%
20295 91.45%
20404 91.94%
20498 92.37%
20598 92.82%
20681 93.19%
20758 93.54%
20843 93.92%
20920 94.27%
20997 94.62%
21074 94.96%
21140 95.26%
21208 95.57%
21279 95.89%
21345 96.18%
21412 96.49%
21460 96.70%
21507 96.91%
21560 97.15%
21603 97.35%
21643 97.53%
21684 97.71%
21726 97.90%
21761 98.06%
21786 98.17%
21814 98.30%
21841 98.42%
21868 98.54%
21886 98.62%
21905 98.71%
21924 98.79%
21943 98.88%
21955 98.93%
21980 99.04%
21998 99.13%
22014 99.20%
22027 99.26%
22044 99.33%
22057 99.39%
22067 99.44%
22078 99.49%
22085 99.52%
22093 99.55%
22104 99.60%
22108 99.62%
22112 99.64%
22116 99.66%
22120 99.68%
22126 99.70%
22131 99.73%

D EIE D BaT

N
2112

1991
1897
1788
1694
1594
1511
1434
1349
1272
1195
1118
1052
984
913
847
780
732
685
632
589
549
508
466
431
406
378
351
324
306
287
268
249
237
212
194
178
165
148
135
125
114
107
99
88
84
80
76
72
66

[Epaew
9.52%
8.97%
8.55%
8.06%
7.63%
7.18%
6.81%
6.46%
6.08%
5.73%
5.38%
5.04%
4.74%
4.43%
4.11%
3.82%
3.51%
3.30%
3.09%
2.85%
2.65%
2.47%
2.29%
2.10%
1.94%
1.83%
1.70%
1.58%
1.46%
1.38%
1.29%
1.21%
1.12%
1.07%
0.96%
0.87%
0.80%
0.74%
0.67%
0.61%
0.56%
0.51%
0.48%
0.45%
0.40%
0.38%
0.36%
0.34%
0.32%
0.30%
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39.01-40 5 0.02% 22136 99.75% 61 0.27%
38.01-39 3 0.01% 22139 99.76% 56 0.25%
37.01-38 4 0.02% 22143 99.78% 53 0.24%
36.01 - 37 1 0.00% 22144 99.78% 49 0.22%
35.01-36 1 0.00% 22145 99.79% 48 0.22%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 22151 99.82% 47 0.21%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 22153 99.82% 41 0.18%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 22155 99.83% 39 0.18%
31.01-32 3 0.01% 22158 99.85% 37 0.17%
30.01- 31 3 0.01% 22161 99.86% 34 0.15%
29.01-30 0 0.00% 22161 99.86% 31 0.14%
28.01-29 1 0.00% 22162 99.86% 31 0.14%
27.01-28 1 0.00% 22163 99.87% 30 0.14%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 22165 99.88% 29 0.13%
25.01-26 1 0.00% 22166 99.88% 27 0.12%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 22167 99.89% 26 0.12%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 22167 99.89% 25 0.11%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 22169 99.90% 25 0.11%
21.01-22 1 0.00% 22170 99.90% 23 0.10%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 22172 99.91% 22 0.10%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 22173 99.91% 20 0.09%
18.01-19 1 0.00% 22174 99.92% 19 0.09%
17.01-18 1 0.00% 22175 99.92% 18 0.08%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 22176 99.93% 17 0.08%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 22176 99.93% 16 0.07%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 22176 99.93% 16 0.07%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 22176 99.93% 16 0.07%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 22177 99.93% 16 0.07%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 22177 99.93% 15 0.07%
10.01-11 1 0.00% 22178 99.94% 15 0.07%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 22178 99.94% 14 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 22178 99.94% 14 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 22178 99.94% 14 0.06%

6.01-7 1 0.00% 22179 99.94% 14 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22179 99.94% 13 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22179 99.94% 13 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22179 99.94% 13 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22179 99.94% 13 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22179 99.94% 13 0.06%

0.00-1 13 0.06% 22192  100.00% 13 0.06%

LU ZEE



